
Campagna Kids Summer Camp

Summer 2024 Fee Schedule

Annual  Income First Session Second Session Both Sessions Weekly Rate
1st Child Each Addit. Child 1st Child Each Addit. Child 1st Child - Disc. Each Addit. Child Each Child

$15,000 & Under 26 21 26 21 47 42 10
$15,001 - $31,500 48 38 48 38 86 76 18
$31,501 - $63,000 112 89 112 89 201 178 42
$63,001 - $94,500 199 159 199 159 358 318 75
$94,501 - $126,000 319 255 319 255 574 510 120
$126,001 - $157,500 494 395 494 395 888 790 186
$157,501 - $189,000 677 541 677 541 1,218 1,082 255
$189,001 - $252,000 876 701 876 701 1,577 1,402 330
$252,001 & above 1,035 828 1,035 828 1,863 1,656 390


